
Academic Year dates 2023-2024  

 

Please note these dates are different from the Birmingham school dates so 

we can, as a Catholic school, be in for Holy Week. There will be a 2 week half-

term in May/June. 

15 weeks                                             11 weeks                                           13 weeks  

Autumn Term 2023 Spring Term 2024 Summer Term 2024 

Start  Start  Start  

Tuesday 5th September – Selected 
EYFS and ALL Y1-Y6 pupils return 
(Monday 4th  September – closed 

staff training) 

Monday 8th  January  
Monday 8th April 

 

To  To  To  

Thursday 26th October  
Thursday 8th  February  

(Friday 9th  February – closed staff 
training) 

Friday 24th  May  

Half-term (27th Oct – 5th  Nov) 
(Friday 27th October  –closed  staff 

training) 

Half-term (9th   Feb – 18th Feb) 
 

Half-term (25th May  – 9th 
June) 

Monday 6th November  
Monday 19th  February 

 
Monday 10th June  

To  To  To  

Friday 22nd December @1:00pm 
Thursday 28th March – (In school for 

Holy Week) 
@1pm 

(Friday 12th July and 
Monday 22nd July  

Closed - Staff Training) 
Friday 19th  July 2024  

@ 1:00pm 

Finish for Christmas  
Christmas Holiday  

(22nd  Dec – 7th  Jan) 

Finish for Easter  
Easter Holiday 

(29th March – 7th April) 

Finish for Summer on 
Friday 19th July 

 

 

Please note that the dates in Green are school holiday dates and 
holidays must not be booked outside of these dates. 

Staff Training Days for 2023– 2024  

 Monday 4th September 
 Fri 27th October  
 Friday 9th February 
 Friday 12th July 
 Monday 22nd July  

 


